WG #118

Software Certification for PostalOne!

Proposed Meeting Schedule
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Thursday, March 6   
1pm-2pm EST
Thursday, March 13    
1pm-2pm EST

Thursday, March 20    
1pm-2pm EST

Thursday, March 27    
1pm-2pm EST

Thursday, April 3   
1pm-2pm EST

Thursday, April 10 
1pm-2pm EST

Thursday, April 17  
1pm-2pm EST

Thursday, April 24 
1pm-2pm EST

Tuesday, April 29     TBD face to face at MTAC
Thursday, May 8    
1pm-2pm EST

Thursday, May 15    
1pm-2pm EST

Thursday, May 22    
1pm-2pm EST

Thursday, May 29    
1pm-2pm EST
Thursday, June 5    
1pm-2pm EST
Thursday, June 12    
1pm-2pm EST

Thursday, June 19    
1pm-2pm EST

Thursday, June 26    
1pm-2pm EST

Expected completion:  June 30, 2008
